
Varsity Baseball Schedule 2021
DATE OPPONENT HOME/VISITOR SITE TIME
Sat 2/6/21 Johnson Visitor Johnson 12:00 PM

Mon 2/8/21 Reagan Visitor North East SP 4:30 PM
Sat 2/13/21 Boerne Champion Visitor Boerne Champion 11:00 AM

Mon 2/15/21 Alamo Heights Visitor Alamo Heights 5:30 PM
Fri 2/19/21 Harlandale Visitor Tejeda Stadium 5:30 PM

Tue 2/23/21 Jay Home NS #2 7:30 PM
Thur 2/25/21 Austin Anderson TBD Weiss 12:20 PM
Thur 2/25/21 Liberty Hill TBD Weiss 2:40 PM

Fri 2/26/21 Austin Bowie TBD Hendrickson 2:40 PM
Fri 2/26/21 Kyle Lehman TBD Hendrickson 5:00 PM

Sat 2/27/21 Copperas Cove TBD Connally 12:20 PM
Tue 3/2/21 Holmes Visitor NS #1 7:30 PM

Thur 3/4/21 Eagle Pass Home NS #1 1:45 PM
Thur 3/4/21 Reagan Home NS #1 4:30 PM

Fri 3/5/21 Judson Home NS #1 11:00 AM
Fri 3/5/21 Clark TBD NS #1 4:30 PM

Sat 3/6/21 Kerrville Tivy TBD NB Canyon 10:00 AM
Tue 3/9/21 Marshall*** Home NS #2 12:00 PM

Thur 3/11/21 Harlan*** Visitor NS #1 12:00 PM
Tue 3/16/21 Warren Home NS #1 7:30 PM
Fri 3/19/21 Brennan Visitor NS #2 7:30 PM

Sat 3/20/21 Brandeis O'Connor NS #2 2:45 PM
Mon 3/22/21 Stevens Home NS #1 4:45 PM

Fri 3/26/21 Taft Visitor NS #1 4:45 PM
Mon 3/29/21 Clark Home NS #1 7:30 PM
Thur 4/1/21 Jay Visitor NS #1 4:45 PM
Tue 4/6/21 Holmes Home TBD TBD
Fri 4/9/21 Marshall Visitor NS #1 4:45 PM

Sat 4/10/21 Laredo Alexander Home NS #2 12:00 PM
Mon 4/12/21 Harlan Home NS #2 7:30 PM

Fri 4/16/21 Warren Visitor NS #2 4:45 PM
Mon 4/19/21 Brennan Home NS #2 4:45 PM
Thur 4/22/21 Stevens Visitor NS #2 7:30 PM

Sat 4/24/21 Johnson Visitor North East SP 12:00 PM
Tue 4/27/21 Taft Home NS #2 7:30 PM

Spring Break*** Head Coach: Weston Heiligman 
Tournament Assistant Coaches: Dustin Fish, James Ibarra
Scrimmage Athletic Coordinator: David Malesky
Non District Principal: Jackie Horras

Athletic Director: Stan Laing
Superintendant: Dr. Brian Woods


